D
o
m
en
ic
o
M
a

550
650
28,0
25,0
22,0
19,0
16,0
13,0
10,0
Special joining processes such as full-surface bonding enable rotor designs that have a positive effect on efficiency.
isovac HP NO30-19 Y320
isovac HP NO30-15 Y420
isovac NO35-26 Y500
isovac® FOR ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY – EXPECT MORE
isovac® grades Low losses High polarization High strength Thickness
isovac HPNO25-13 Y420        0.25
isovac HPNO27-14 Y420        0.27
isovac HPNO30-15 Y420      0.30
isovac HPNO30-19 Y320       0.30
isovac HPNO35-18 Y420     0.35
isovac HPNO35-19 Y370     0.35
isovac NO35-22 Y460     0.35
isovac NO35-26 Y500     0.35
0 %
 Troub